MobileView™ / Video Surveillance
Featuring tamper-resistant construction, low profile and flush
mounting, MobileView™ cameras and housings are ideally suited
for transit vehicle installations. These cameras use less than 1W
of power, 40% less than comparable models, and deliver up to
550 TVL in both color and black-and-white models for exceptional
picture quality.
Equipped with a Switch Selectable Digital Mirror, these units are

8000 Series
Color and black-and-white cameras
Ordering Information
Model Description
MSS-7003-xx-00
Black-and-White camera with surface-
mount base plate
MSS-7004-xx-yy**
Black-and-White camera with recessed
enclosure
MSS-8001-xx-00
Color camera with surface-mount base
plate
MSS-8002- xx-yy** Color camera with recessed enclosure
MSS-3010-00-04
Cast aluminum housing for surface-
mount cameras
MSS-3011-00-00 3/4" spacer
MSS-4012-**-01 Flush bezel for recessed enclosures
MSS-4030-zz-01
Pre-cut and terminated camera
video cable
Specifications
General